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Klass Eq. KI.
Nr.

1 2 S
2 12 S
3 23 S
4 64 S
5 61 S
6 3 S
7 4 S
8 51 S
9 8 S
10 18 S
11 19 S
12 71 S
13 57 S
14 49 S
15 69 S
16 25 S
17 43 S
18 33 S
1 39 T
2 38 T
3 46 T
4 7T
5 24 T
6 20 T
7 34 T
8 32 T
9 26 T
10 62 T
1 17 7T
12 3 T
13 52 T
14 6 T
15 13 T
16 53 T
17 36 T
18 48 T
19 31 T
20 27 T
21 5 T
22 40 T
23 29 T
24 37 T
25 58 T
26 15 T
28 5 T
27 16 T
29 21 T
30 70 T
31 14 T
32 17T
33 54 T
34 28 T
35 9 T
36 42 T
37 50 T
38 65 T
39 67 T
40 11 T
41 45 T
42 44 T
43 66 T
44 59 T
45 30 T
46 22 T
47 60 T
48 55 T
49 10 T

Bestuurder

Sportklasse

Jan Bakhuis

Harold Konijnenbelt
Henk van der Veen
Tim de Reus

Ben Logt

Arjan Kerkdijk

Gert van de Braak
Theo Hoogland

Rebecca Ooink op den Dijk

Erik Berends
Roel Kleine
RiesHopmans
Rob Knobben
Martin Bos
Erik Morsink
Rudy Pots
René Wippert
Richard Lucas

Toerklasse

Hans Snijders

Erik Grooters

Bert Pas

Erik Westra
Jeffrey van der Leije
Rien Tempert
Kevin ter Haar
Sander van Hattem
Marco Jannink
Gerrit Teunis
Wesley Reimink
Johan Berendijk
Elroy Rudde
Bertus Hengstman
Jacob Schilstra
Vernon Rudde
Bertus Oosting
Quentin Schoemaker
Gerrit Prins

Harry Smalbrugge
Thomas Zomer
Emiel Scholten
Bob Aa

Jan van den Noort
Jacob Hoekstra
Rutger Holthuis
Mark Knebel
Patrick Toenink
Roy Voskus
LukeSmolders
Sandra Poffers
Jan Gert Averesch
Richard de Vries
Patrick Weertz
Henk Oogink
Robin Knoef

Leo Huitema
Gertjan Holthausen
Marcel Krijnen
Marc ter Avest
Bert Eshuis
Geoffrey Smits
Mika Eshuis
André Reekers
Leon Hengstman
Peter de Graaf
Krijn van Duyn
Marcel Machielsen
Menno Deijk
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Navigator

Colette Bakhuis-Bavius
Jeroen Santema
Hendrik van der Veen
René Willems

Haico van der Vegt
Gerco Kerkdijk

Lucia van de Braak
Thomas Hoogland
Hermen Ooink op den Dijk
Sander Bakker

Rick Kleine
YanaHopmans

Bart Stroot

Justin Nienhuis
Daniélle Morsink

Ton Oude Luttikhuis
André Brink

Dick Lucas

Helga Snijders
Tonnie Grooters
Marloes Pas
Adelheid Leijrik
Melanie de Man
Rinke Tempert

Albert ter Haar

Gioia Ozsenler
Sabine Jannink

Karin Teunis-Nijhoff
Nikita Onderwater
Dave Berendijk

Syl Rudde

Carolien Hengstman
Joris Schilstra

Mika Rudde

Jeroen Kuiper

Niek Kemps

Mirjam Prins

Ellen Meenhuis-Smalbrugge
Chiel Zomer

Mees Scholten
Denise Aa

Janette van den Noort Legtenberg
Renze de Vries

René Reekers
Eugenie van Geijlswijk
Ronald Bots

Jan Voskus
TaraBruins

Cindy Rudde

Pim de Hoop

Marga de Vries- Morsink
Yvonne Brouwer
Theo Westendorp
Joost Knoef

Sybrand Visser

Henk Hendriks
Stefan Krijnen

Erwin Deijk

Marcel Kappert

Arjen Waltman
Sander Donninger
Namir Elkhoury
Jeroen de Lange
Alex de Graaf

Marcel Lameris
Wessel van der Horst
Tjerk Bouwhuis

Exim

Totaal
punten

6460
6360
6280
6270
6240
6180
6170
6090
6070
5970
5910
5740
4740
4620
3960
3900
1740

960

5460
5220
5100
5040
4830
4770
4652
4651
4650
4530
4440
4410
4320
4261
4260
4230
4200
4170
4120
4080
3990
3950
3870
3841
3840
3631
3540
3540
2960
2940
2910
2700
2610
2430
2070
2010
1800
1740
1710

870

780

751

750

720

610

541

540

300

270

Etappe 1
KI Punten
2 1410
5 1350
3 1380
9 1230
1 1440
6 1350
7 1350
8 1290
4 1380
13 1170
11 1200
10 1230
12 1200
14 990
15 990
16 900
17 630
18 180
1 1410
5 1170
3 1230
2 1380
13 1080
16 1050
4 1202
7 1141
21 930
14 1080
19 960
9 1140
10 1140
12 1111
40 450
17 1050
11 1140
15 1080
25 870
26 870
22 930
27 840
18 1020
8 1141
31 720
33 690
24 930
23 930
6 1160
30 750
28 840
29 840
34 690
20 960
35 630
37 570
38 510
36 630
32 720
47 180
48 180
44 241
46 210
41 360
43 310
39 451
45 240
49 120
42 360

Etappe 2
Kl Punten
1 1890
10 1590
5 1650
4 1710
3 1710
9 1620
6 1650
7 1650
11 1530
8 1650
2 1860
12 1470
15 750
13 1080
17 690
14 930
16 750
18 180
1 1500
2 1470
3 1410
6 1350
7 1350
4 1380
23 900
15 1080
17 1020
10 1170
11 1140
16 1020
19 960
12 1110
5 1380
20 960
24 900
26 840
22 940
8 1260
9 1200
28 780
13 1110
29 690
14 1110
18 961
30 660
21 960
25 870
27 840
31 630
34 450
32 510
35 420
37 360
36 420
33 480
45 90
47 30
38 270
43 180
39 240
44 120
41 180
42 180
48 0
40 210
46 60
49 -390

Etappe 3
KI Punten
4 2010
1 2160
6 1980
3 2100
10 1920
9 1950
8 1950
5 2010
11 1920
2 2130
14 1620
12 1860
7 1980
13 1650
15 1500
16 1290
17 360
18 240
2 1590
3 1530
11 1410
9 1440
5 1500
7 1440
4 1530
10 1440
1 1650
17 1320
13 1380
14 1350
12 1410
22 1230
8 1440
18 1320
19 1320
16 1350
15 1350
20 1230
21 1230
6 1500
30 960
27 1050
23 1230
26 1110
25 1200
31 960
49 0
34 780
24 1230
35 780
33 840
28 1050
36 600
37 510
38 390
29 1020
32 960
41 120
43 120
39 270
44 120
40 180
42 120
48 90
47 90
45 120
46 120

Etappe 4
Kl Punten
10 1150
2 1260
1 1270
5 1230
9 1170
3 1260
7 1220
11 1140
4 1240
12 1020
6 1230
8 1180
14 810
13 900
15 780
16 780
18 0
17 360
7 960
2 1050
3 1050
18 870
13 900
14 900
4 1020
6 990
1 1050
10 960
8 960
15 900
22 810
23 810
5 990
17 900
20 840
16 900
9 960
27 720
29 630
21 830
25 780
11 960
24 780
19 870
26 750
28 690
12 930
32 570
39 210
30 630
31 570
41 0
34 480
33 510
35 420
42 0
43 0
36 300
37 300
44 0
38 300
45 0
46 0
49 0
48 0
47 0
40 180



